
CITY OF JONESBORO P.O. BOX 1845 

JONESBORO, AR 72403
 

PO NUMBER 39203
 DATE PREPARED 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR
 

Cameron Construction Company, Inc.
 

P.O. Box 1492, Jonesboro, AR 72403
 

DESCRIPTION OF WORK INCLUDED IN CONTRACT
 

A.	 Hydroseed the bottom of the Nettleton Pond 

B. 
C. 

D. 

E. 

CHANGES ORDERED AND REASON ORDERED (List Individual Changes as A, B, C, 0, etc.) 

A.	 Due to the difficulty in establishing permanent vegetation in the Nettleton Pond and the proximity of this 

pond to Nettleton Avenue and adjacent property owners it was determined to be in the City's best interest 

to have the bottom of this pond hydroseeded. 

B. 

C. 

Original
 

Item
 

Bid 

Estimated
 

No.
 Unit Quantity 

S.F.SAA. a $ 
B. 

C. 

D. 

E. 

Original Contract Amount
 

Previously Approved Change Orders
 

This Change Order
 

New Contract Amount
 

Contract time increased by
 

THIS AGREEMENT SUBJECT TO ALL ORIGINAL CONTRACT PROVISIONS 

8/20/2010 

Contract Revised 

Unit Estimated 

Price Quantity 

TOTAL
 

$ 442,052.50
 

$ 28,396.50
 

$ 1,719.00
 

$ 472,168.00
 

days.	 New contract 

CHANGE ORDER NO. 2 

PROJECT NAME 

Nettleton Avenue Drainage Improvements 

Negotiated
 

C.O. Unit
 

Price
 

Original
 

Estimated
 

Cost
 

- 19,100.00 $ 0.09 $ ­

$ ­

Overrun 

Revised
 

Estimated
 

Cost
 

$ 1,719.00
 

$ 1,719.00 

days. 

- -


